
EMWS-416B/416W
Wall Mount Speaker
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> Line Voltage 70/100V, Rated Power 25W, Max Sound Pressure Level
   104 ±2dB, Effective Frequency Range 60Hz~20kHz;

> Weight 3.2kg; expanded installation options; 4 speakers can be
  combine into a 360  dispersion speaker system fixed by a 
  quadrangle bracket (optional);

> Made of high quality engineering plastic, long term durability,
  never out by shape and colour never fade

> Driver surround excellent damping, provided with high sensitivity
   (90 ±2dB), long life, clear and sonorous sound.

Features Installation Example
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EMWS-416B EMWS-416W

Model EMWS-416B/416W

Driver Components

Rated Power

Max Power

Line Voltage

Sensitivity (1m,1w)

Frequency Response

Color

Dimensions (W x H x D)

Weight

6.5" x 1  ,  1" x 1

25w

50w

70-100V

90dB

60-80kHz

White / Black

335 x 160 x 236mm

3.2kg


