

## EMWS-416B/416W Wall Mount Speaker







EMWS-416W

## **Features**

- > Line Voltage 70/100V, Rated Power 25W, Max Sound Pressure Level 104 ±2dB, Effective Frequency Range 60Hz~20kHz;
- Weight 3.2kg; expanded installation options; 4 speakers can be combine into a 360 dispersion speaker system fixed by a quadrangle bracket (optional);
- > Made of high quality engineering plastic, long term durability, never out by shape and colour never fade
- > Driver surround excellent damping, provided with high sensitivity (90  $\pm 2$ dB), long life, clear and sonorous sound.

Model	EMWS-416B/416W
Driver Components	6.5" x 1 , 1" x 1
Rated Power	25w
Max Power	50w
Line Voltage	70-100V
Sensitivity (1m,1w)	90dB
Frequency Response	60-80kHz
Color	White / Black
Dimensions (W x H x D)	335 x 160 x 236mm
Weight	3.2kg

## Installation Example

